19/11/2024, 16:45

Boone County Collector

Tax Bill Summary

Boone County Government Center
801 E. Walnut, Rm. 118
Columbia, MO 65201-4890

Bill Summary

Bill 2024 R 18254 Paid N Status
Name Tox
Fixed Costs
BAUER DYLAN R Penalty
329 NORTHGLEN LN APT 2 .
ees
SPRING CREEK NV 89815
Total Bill
Payments
Current
Refunded
PRACTICAL PADS LLC Total Due
2011 CHAPEL PLAZA CT STE 3
COLUMBIA MO 65203
Real Estate
Entity Rate Amount
STATE 0.0300 $7.23
BOONE COUNTY 0.2334 $56.27
COLUMBIA SCHOOL 5.7195 $1,379.03
COLUMBIA 0.4075 $98.25
COL BC LIBRARY 0.3058 $73.73
COMMON ROAD 0.0500 $12.06
TOTAL TAX 6.7462 $1,626.57
BILL REQUESTED BY
BILL PAID BY
Parcel 12-709-00-02-117.00 Acres
Address 1617-1619 BOLD RU Sectn
Legal BELMONT PARK PLAT 2 Town
LOT 117 Range

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center
801 E. Walnut St.,, Rm 118

.00

30
49
12

Account Number 12-709-00-02-117.00

Office (573) 886-4285
Fax (573) 886-4294

$1,626.57
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,626.57
$0.00
$0.00

$1,626.57

AMOUNT DUE FOR 2025

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November

December

Appraised
Residential
Agricultural
Vacant Farm
Commercial

Assessed

https://report.boonecountymo.org/mrcjava/servliet/CO00_MP.I00130s?BILLYR=2024&BILLTYPE=R&BILLNUM=18254

Office
Fax

$1,808.42
$1,843.88
$1,890.51
$1,925.96
$1,961.42
$1,996.88
$2,032.34
$2,067.80
$2,103.25
$2,103.25
$2,103.25
$2,103.25

$126,900.00
$24,111.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$24,111.00

(573) 886-4285
(573) 886-4294
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