19/11/2024, 16:45 Tax Bill Summary



Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center 801 E. Walnut, Rm. 118 Columbia, MO 65201-4890 Office (573) 886-4285 Fax (573) 886-4294

Bill Summary



Bill **2024 R 18254**

Paid N

Status

Account Number 12-709-00-02-117.00

Name
BAUER DYLAN R
329 NORTHGLEN LN APT 2
SPRING CREEK NV 89815

Current

PRACTICAL PADS LLC 2011 CHAPEL PLAZA CT STE 3 COLUMBIA MO 65203

Tax	\$1,626.57
Fixed Costs	\$0.00
Penalty	\$0.00
Fees	\$0.00
Total Bill	\$1,626.57
Payments	\$0.00
Refunded	\$0.00
Total Due	\$1,626.57

Real Estate

Entity	Rate	Amount
STATE	0.0300	\$7.23
BOONE COUNTY	0.2334	\$56.27
COLUMBIA SCHOOL	5.7195	\$1,379.03
COLUMBIA	0.4075	\$98.25
COL BC LIBRARY	0.3058	\$73.73
COMMON ROAD	0.0500	\$12.06
TOTAL TAX	6.7462	\$1,626.57

BILL REQUESTED BY

BILL PAID BY

AMOUNT DUE FOR 2025		
January	\$1,808.42	
February	\$1,843.88	
March	\$1,890.51	
April	\$1,925.96	
May	\$1,961.42	
June	\$1,996.88	
July	\$2,032.34	
August	\$2,067.80	
September	\$2,103.25	
October	\$2,103.25	
November	\$2,103.25	
December	\$2,103.25	

Parcel	12-709-00-02-117.00
Address	1617-1619 BOLD RU
Legal	BELMONT PARK PLAT 2
	LOT 117

Sectn 3	0
Town 4	9
Range 1	2

Appraised	\$126,900.00
Residential	\$24,111.00
Agricultural	\$0.00
Vacant Farm	\$0.00
Commercial	\$0.00
Assessed	\$24,111.00

Boone County Collector

Boone County Government Center 801 E. Walnut St., Rm 118 Office (573) 886-4285 Fax (573) 886-4294 collector@boonecountymo.org